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Siguria kolektive ndérkombétare dhe NATO

Nr.  Studenti Regjistri ID Nota
1 Adea Fidan Rexhepi 210401100032
2 Adelina Shefki Makolli 210401100417
3 Adem Hazir Morina 200401100083
4 Albion Afrim Behluli 200401100712
5 Altin Naser Halimi 180401100571
6 Andi Tomé Gashi 210401100503
7 Anesa Ekrem Maksulti 210401100034
8 Art Habit Hajredini 210401100541
9 Auron Bujar Demelezi 210401100177
10 Besnik Rafet Ibrahimi 200401100272
11 Blendon Bekim Sylejmani 210401100071
12 Diola Agron Ahmeti 210401100408
13 Doruntina Filip Gjini 160401100574
14 Egzona Qamil Gashi 180401100283
15  Elza Fatmir Halimi 200401100459
16 Enea Zenel Zhinipotoku 210401100252
17 Erémire Fitim Paloja 190401100225
18 Erona Alim Gashi 210401100637
19 Fisnik Sylejman Dedinca 210401100083
20 Flaka Nazmi Mehanja 200401100091
21 Granit Gani Fejza 200401100097
22 Hyrije Ramadan Fazliu 210401100609
23 Ismail Hajrush Jashari 200401100363
24 Leonard Misim Ibrahimi 210401100020
25 Leonité Agron Rashiti 200401100120
26 Liburn Basri Ajvazi 200401100110
27 Lorik Bekim Krasniqi 210401100412
28 Lyra Lulzim Syla 210401100400
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Melisa Riza Dembogaj
Meris Raif Vitija

Rinesa Fitim Mehmeti
Rreze Basri Komoni

Shefki Bafti Berisha
Shkurte Selatin Shala
Suela Gazmend Boshnjaku
Vigan Agron Gérdovci
Vlera Kujtim Dani
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210401100695
210401100084
190401100321
210401100141
210401100411
210401100770
210401100409
210401100041
210401100398
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